STATE OF NEW YORK

STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS

STATEMENT OF CANVASS
STATEMENT OF CANVASS

STATEMENT OF THE WHOLE NUMBER OF VOTES CAST FOR ALL THE CANDIDATES FOR THE OFFICE OF JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME

COURT, SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, AT A GENERAL ELECTION HELD IN THE SAID STATE, ON THE 7TH DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2000

WHEREIN THE SEVERAL COUNTIES IN WHICH THE SAID VOTES WERE DISTINGUISHED.

SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

PARTY NAME

REPUBLICAN David D. Egan

DEMOCRATIC Ellen M. Yacknin

CONSERVATIVE David D. Egan
BLANK, VOID, SCATTERING
TOTAL

RECAP

SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

PARTY NAME
REPUBLICAN David D. Egan
CONSERVATIVE David D. Egan
DEMOCRATIC Ellen M. Yacknin

CAYUGA
13,803
10,809

1,415

8,386

34,413

CAYUGA
13,803
1,415

10,809

LIVINGSTON
13,918

6,662

1,185

5,682

27,447

LIVINGSTON
13,918
1,185

6,662

MONROE
134,729
109,600

15,303

62,358

321,990

MONROE
134,729
15,303

109,600

ONTARIO
21,473
14,035

2,036

8,694

46,238

ONTARIO
21,473
2,036

14,035

SENECA
6,286
4,288

575

3,328

14,477

SENECA
6,286
575

4,288

STEUBEN
20,304
7,838
1,155

11,642

40,939

STEUBEN
20,304
1,155

7,838

WAYNE
19,032
9,479
2,146

7,976

38,633

WAYNE
19,032
2,146

9,479

YATES TOTAL
5,153 234,698
2,728 165,439

335 24,150
2,149 110,215
10,365 534,502
YATES TOTAL
5,153 234,698
335 24,150
258,848
2,728 165,439
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