STATEMENT OF CANVASS STATEMENT OF CANVASS

STATE OF NEW YORK

.

STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS

STATEMENT OF THE WHOLE NUMBER OF VOTES CAST FOR ALL THE CANDIDATES FOR THE OFFICE OF JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, AT A GENERAL ELECTION HELD IN THE SAID STATE, ON THE 7TH DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2000 WHEREIN THE SEVERAL COUNTIES IN WHICH THE SAID VOTES WERE DISTINGUISHED.

SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

PARTY	NAME										
			CAYUGA	LIVINGSTON	MONROE	ONTARIO	SENECA	STEUBEN	WAYNE	YATES	TOTAL
REPUBLICAN	David D.	Egan	13,803	13,918	134,729	21,473	6,286	20,304	19,032	5,153	234,698
DEMOCRATIC	Ellen M.	Yacknin	10,809	6,662	109,600	14,035	4,288	7,838	9,479	2,728	165,439
CONSERVATIVE	David D.	Egan	1,415	1,185	15,303	2,036	575	1,155	2,146	335	24,150
	BLANK, VOID, SCATTERING		8,386	5,682	62,358	8,694	3,328	11,642	7,976	2,149	110,215
	TOTAL		34,413	27,447	321,990	46,238	14,477	40,939	38,633	10,365	534,502
RECAP SEVENTH JUDICI	IAL DISTRICT										
PARTY	NAME										
			CAYUGA	LIVINGSTON	MONROE	ONTARIO	SENECA	STEUBEN	WAYNE	YATES	TOTAL
REPUBLICAN	David D.	Egan	13,803	13,918	134,729	21,473	6,286	20,304	19,032	5,153	234,698
CONSERVATIVE	David D.	Egan	1,415	1,185	15,303	2,036	575	1,155	2,146	335	24,150
										_	258,848
DEMOCRATIC	Ellen M.	Yacknin	10,809	6,662	109,600	14,035	4,288	7,838	9,479	2,728	165,439